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0),4 | List of Participants (98 Drivers) Document 1.2 OFFICIAL
No. Competitor C. Nat Driver D. Nat Equipment
203 | KR MOTORSPORT &= TURNEY Joe SR kwr/ave
211 | WARD RACING Somm  KACZYNSKI Elliot SEER  TONYKART/TM
212 | VARBY BIREL ?;; é WOLFE Noah z: Z BIREL ART / TM KART
214  BIREL ART RACING ﬂ I BUSSO Ludovico ﬂ I BIRELART / TM KART
215 |CLRACING TEAM §- CASTELLINI Louis §- BIRELART / TM KART
216 | BIREL ART RACING m EYCKMANS Ean 1' BIRELART / TM KART
218 | CLRACING TEAM ﬂ I MORGATTO Matheus @ BIRELART / TM KART
220 | FORZA RACING z; ; WHERRELL Lewis % EXPRIT
221 | FORZA RACING S | SIMEK Dominik e EXPRIT
222 | CRG RACING TEAM =l | BOTTARO Davide B cre/ame
224 CRG RACING TEAM “l B PANETTA santino 2o CRG/IAME
227 | FUSION MOTORSPORT &= LLOYD Freddie SR wr/nve
228 | CRG RACING TEAM 8 B 1DER Michael BB cre/iame
229 | VICTORYLANE KARTING S BOUZAR Guillaume S KR/IAME
230 | VDKRACING FEEE  SILKUNAS Markas B wyame
231 | VICTORYLANE KARTING = B MICALLEF Jacob 2 W ®iave
232 | CRG RACING TEAM Sl B  DuBNITSKI Mark (| CRG /IAME
235 | CRG RACING TEAM B pussoLTom A B cre/ame
236 | WARD RACING E- KUKLANE Roland E- TONYKART / T™M
237 | DPKRACING Sl B BRUNNER Leon Al «w
239 DPKRACING QWS REPETTO Oscar S LG
240 | BIRELART RACING Sales | KLEMETSEN Vegard EE=  BIRELART/TMKART
242 | VDKRACING Ell B STILLER Peter B riave
244 KR MOTORSPORT “l B MATVEEV Dmitry A0 riave
246 | KR MOTORSPORT T3 KAWPENG Sebastien = | B
248 KR MOTORSPORT Sl | COSMA CRISTOFOR David AN «r/ave
249 | PREMA RACING SRL SN | BONDAREV Oleksandr RN R/iAME
250 | KR MOTORSPORT MONTEIRO Noah M  kR/1AME
251 | PREMA RACING SRL 21 FLUXA CROSS Luna P kr/iamE
253 | VICTORYLANE KARTING B HEUAS Jimmy FAN  riave
254 | KR MOTORSPORT S B ALBAG Guy S5 KR/IAME
255 | KR MOTORSPORT amm  NILSSON Leo SEEm  KR/IAME
256 KR MOTORSPORT ZE==  KOLOVOS Stylianos Taxiarchis BE= KR/IAME
257 KR MOTORSPORT % FRANCIS Lewis % KR / IAME
259 | KR MOTORSPORT “ll |  BERNOLDI Bernardo = ] L
260 | KR MOTORSPORT 95—  SAMBUDLA Luviwe D= kR/AME
261 22 MARTI Hugo T PAROLIN
262 | A.S.D. MONSTER K FACTORY TEAM Sl B | PESLiindrich e | RS/ ™
264 | DCR MOTORSPORT Sham  KAMENIK Jakub e 0K/ ™™
265 | TONY KART RACING TEAM Zamm  WALTHER David Zamm  TONYKART /VORTEX
266 | TONY KART RACING TEAM S B MONzA Tiziano GIE | 1oNy KART /VORTEX
268 | TONY KART RACING TEAM % AVRAMIDES Xavier George % TONY KART / VORTEX
Steward #1 Steward #2 Steward #3 ..o
Champions of the Future 2024 Euro Series: R5 - PF International (GBR) 05-08/09/2024
www.championskarting.com / RGMMC Page1/3 Apex Timing GoRacing FFEX

stx

SPORTSE TV

MINERVA'S

HOSTED BY

/"

RGNVMNMC

GROUR




0))¢

List of Participants (98 Drivers)

ROUND 5

PF INTERNATIONAL car

EI% PF International
zalles Kart Circuit

5 Sep-85Sep

Document 1.2 OFFICIAL

No.
271
272
273
274
275
277
278
279
280
281
284
287
288
290
292
293
294
296
298
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307
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315
319
321
328
332
333
335
336
337
339
340
341
342
345
346
347
348
350

Competitor

FALCON RACING TEAM
KRZ MOTORSPORT
FORZA RACING

VDK RACING

VDK RACING

DPK RACING

FUSION MOTORSPORT
VICTORYLANE KARTING
PAROLIN MOTORSPORT
PAROLIN MOTORSPORT
PAROLIN MOTORSPORT
TONY KART RACING TEAM
PREMA RACING SRL
VICTORYLANE KARTING
SODIKART

SODIKART

FALCON RACING TEAM
DPK RACING

PREMA RACING SRL
FUSION MOTORSPORT
WARD RACING
MONSTER K

VDK RACING

DPK RACING

WARD RACING

BIREL ART RACING
TONY KART RACING TEAM
VDK RACING

BIREL ART RACING
TONY KART RACING TEAM
FUSION MOTORSPORT
VDK RACING

FORZA RACING
BEYOND RACING TEAM
BEYOND RACING TEAM
CRG RACING TEAM

CRG RACING TEAM

DPK RACING

BIREL ART RACING
SODIKART

PAROLIN MOTORSPORT

CROC PROMOTION

e

ih
=

BRA

i

|

N7
ul

-

e .
71N e

fiil-

= lii=

=l gl

.
-

i

o

Wiz

Sji A A
NS |

i

BHRW
ML

Driver

KOIVISTO Emeeli
RAFALIK Maksymilian
GIACCARDI Matteo
MCLAUGHLIN Fionn
RAMAEKERS Thibaut
DA ROCHA Murilo
AKSOY Alp

COSTA Miguel
KANTHAN Vivek
DRUMMOND Zac
KHAVALKIN Anatoly
NASH Blake

HANNA Salim
SMITH Joseph
CONSANI Andy
RILLAERTS Kai
LAHNALAHTI Nico
GARCIA Aaron
DUPE Andrea
LINDBLOM Scott Kin
BROVKO Mark
VAVRA Radek
CORBI Matt
SEPULVEDA Agustin
DENG Haotian

ARN Levi

LEUILLET Tom
ZANFARI Suleiman

HILTBRAND AGUILAR Pedro

NETO Maria
BURNETT Jensen
BESSON Hugo

VAN LANGENDONK Dries

KARRAS Philippe
HEWETSON Cole
GALE Austin

GALLI Olin

KEEBLE Harley
LEMASURIER Mika
JUNGLING Timo
CHARTIER Alexander
MEJIA Tye
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Equipment
FALCON / IAME

KR /TM

EXPRIT

KR /IAME

KR /IAME

KR

KR / IAME

KR/ IAME
PAROLIN / TM
PAROLIN / TM
PAROLIN / TM

TONY KART / VORTEX
KR/ IAME

KR / IAME
SODIKART / TM
SODIKART / TM
FALCON / TM

KR

KR/ IAME

KR / IAME
TONYKART / T™M

CRG

KR /IAME

KR

TONYKART / TM
BIREL ART / TM KART
TONYKART / VORTEX
KR / IAME

BIREL ART / TM KART
TONY KART / VORTEX
KR/ IAME

KR / IAME

EXPRIT

LN / IAME

LN / IAME

CRG / IAME

CRG / IAME

KR/ IAME
BIREL ART / TM KART
SODIKART / TM
PAROLIN / TM

CROC PROMOTIONS / TM

Steward #1 &

Steward #3
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CHAMPIONS £ " PFINTERNATIONAL csr

l D F TH E E'z‘ PF International
A FUTURE RNt Clrouit 5 Sep - 8 Sep
0),4<| List of Participants (98 Drivers) Document 1.2 OFFICIAL
No. Competitor C. Nat Driver D. Nat Equipment
351 | PF INTERNATIONAL KARTING LTD = LAWRENCE Gus =F=  TONYKART/TM
352 | KRAFT MOTORSPORT ? GILBERT Lewis % TONY KART
353 | ENERGY CORSE SRL o= | HIGGINS Matthew % ENERGY CORSE / IAME
355 ANDREA ECHBERG % ECHBERG Rylan % KOSMIC / IAME REEDSTER
356 | KALI KART RACING a_l BIANCO Simone a_l KALI KART / TM
358 | TONY KART RACING TEAM = STILIP Gabriel % TONY KART / VORTEX
359 | SFR MOTORSPORT o=hs GUINCHARD Daniel % KR/TM
360 KR MOTORSPORT =~ MATSUI Sara §I KR / IAME
361 | CRG RACING TEAM B B CROCE Allan Martins =fed | crG
363 DR = HANNAM Harry P MSKART/TM
364  WARD RACING ZE=  YAN Liang TONYKART /T
366 | BIREL ART RACING E ITZCOVICH Matilde SE BIREL ART / TM KART
367 | PAROLIN MOTORSPORT ZRSd  DANTAS KOENIGKAN Gabriel PSS | PAROLIN/TM
368 VDK RACING Zi:l PERALTA Gerardo el r/ave
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